Team Roster and Alumni

Spring 2017 Roster

Name

Abigail Brown
Abhimanyu Kompella
Aditi Athavale
Aimee Owens
Alexandria King
Ana Ruess

Dane Limjoco
Anna Doyle

Annie Cashon
Anthony Verghese
Ashish Sangai
August Longo
Betsy Fu

Briana Li-Vidal
Bryan Guan

Cheer Tsang
Christian Rodriguez
Christopher Galantino
Clare O'Connor
Cynthia Chan
Daniel Cheong
Deniz Yilmazer
Dylan Vu

Eric Salina

Erica Marroquin
Erika Axe

Evan Greenberg
Fawn Wong

Felix Yang

Grace (Tianyi) Zhang
Janak Shah

Jay Castro

Jenny Chan
Jeremy Candelas
Jillian Whiting
Jingfei Wang

Josiah Hinterberger

Subteam

Ram Pump
Design
Design
HRS

FTTF

Ram Pump
POST
EStaRS
CDC

Floc App
PR

Fluoride
Design
Fluoride
Design
Sensor

Floc App
Ram Pump
AFB

CDC
Investments
Floc App
Arsenic
POST
TLRA

PR

AFB

POST
EStaRS
RMCC
Filter Constrictions
POST
Investments
PR

Filter Constrictions
Sensor

HRS

Course

CEE 4550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 4550
CEE 4550
CEE 2550
CEE 4999
CEE 5052
CEE 5052
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 4550
CEE 2550
CEE 5052
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 4550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 4010
CEE 4010
CEE 5052
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 4010
CEE 2550
CEE 2550

CEE 4550

Individual Content

alb373
ak832
asa85
aro35
aek225
axr2
mdI259
ard73
aec97
akv26
aas298
akl62
zf48
bdv25
bg368
ct542
cer95
crg226
ceo45
cc2467
ec622
dy223
dv236
ecs274
em628
ena7
ecg77
fyw6
fyy2
tz76
jhs373
jec332
jc2764
jmc599
jpw236
jw785

jh2462

Individual Email

alb373@cornell.edu
ak832@cornell.edu
asa85@cornell.edu
aro35@cornell.edu
aek225@cornell.edu
axr2@cornell.edu
mdI259@cornell.edu
ard73@cornell.edu
aec97@cornell.edu
akv26@cornell.edu
aas298@cornell.edu
akl62@cornell.edu
zfA8@cornell.edu
bdv25@cornell.edu
bg368@cornell.edu
ct542@cornell.edu
cer95@cornell.edu
crg226@cornell.edu
ceo45@cornell.edu
cc2467@cornell.edu
ec622@cornell.edu
dy223@cornell.edu
dv236@cornell.edu
ecs274@cornell.edu
em628@cornell.edu
ena7@cornell.edu
ecg77@cornell.edu
fywé@cornell.edu
fyy2@cornell.edu
tz76@cornell.edu
jhs373@cornell.edu
jec332@cornell.edu
jc2764@cornell.edu
jmc599@cornell.edu
jpw236@cornell.edu
jw785@cornell.edu

jh2462@cornell.edu


https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/lx74
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2014
mailto:alb373@cornell.edu
mailto:ak832@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/asa85
mailto:asa85@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/aro35
mailto:aro35@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/aek225
mailto:aek225@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/axr2
mailto:axr2@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/mdl259
mailto:mdl259@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Anna+Doyle%27s+Individual+Contribution+Page
mailto:ard73@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/aec97
mailto:aec97@cornell.edu
mailto:akv26@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/aas298
mailto:aas298@cornell.edu
mailto:akl62@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/zf48
mailto:zf48@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/bdv25
mailto:bdv25@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/bg368
mailto:bg368@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/x/WK0uF
mailto:ct542@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/cer95
mailto:cer95@cornell.edu
mailto:crg226@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/ceo45
mailto:ceo45@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/cc2467
mailto:cc2467@cornell.edu
mailto:ec622@cornell.edu
mailto:dy223@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/dv236
mailto:dv236@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/ecs274
mailto:ecs274@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/em628
mailto:em628@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/ena7
mailto:ena7@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/ecg77
mailto:ecg77@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/fyy2
mailto:fyy2@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/tz76
mailto:tz76@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/jhs373
mailto:jhs373@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/jec332
mailto:jec332@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/jc2764
mailto:jc2764@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/jmc599
mailto:jmc599@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/jpw236
mailto:jpw236@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/jw785
mailto:jw785@cornell.edu
mailto:jh2462@cornell.edu

Juan Guzman
Julien Morgan
Karan Newatia
Karin Teuffer
Kelly Stefanski
Ken Rivero-Rivera
Kevin Juan
Kyle Rogers
Lilly Mendoza
Linping Xu
Lucinda Li
Luna Oiwa
Matt Cimini
Melanie Lim

Michelle Cheng

Mythri Krishnamoorthysujatha

Natalie Mottl
Nicolette Ocasio
Peter Martin

Philip Akpan

Rose Linehan

Ruizhe He

Sean King

Serena Takada
Sidney Lok

Sung Min Kim
Srilekha Vangavolu
Subhani Katugampala
Susan McGrattan
Tanvi Naidu

Vanessa Qi

Victor Chen

Victoria (Ziwei) Zhang
Zac Chen

Zoe Maisel

EStaRS

PR

CDC

RMCC
Arsenic

PR

Arsenic

HRS

EStaRS
UASB

StaRS Theory
Sensor

FTTF

Design
Fluoride
StaRS Theory
TLRA
Investments
AFB

RMCC

StaRS Theory
Filter Constrictions
1 L/s testing
UASB

1 L/s testing

1 L/s testing
Design

UASB

CDC

FTTF

HRS
Investments
Fluoride
UASB

TLRA

AguaClara Alumni

Team Members Spring 2005
Team Members Spring 2006
Team Members Spring 2007
Team Members Summer 2007
Team Members Fall 2007
Team Members Spring 2008
Team Members Summer 2008
Team Members Fall 2008
Team Members Spring 2009
Team Members Summer 2009

CEE 4550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 5052
CEE 5052
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 4550
CEE 2550
CEE 5052
CEE 4550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 5052
CEE 4010
CEE 2550
CEE 5052
CEE 4550
CEE 4550
CEE 5052
CEE 2550
CEE 5052
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 4550
CEE 5052
CEE 5052
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550
CEE 2550

CEE 4010

ifg98
jm2383
kn348
kt428
kas556
kir227
kj89
krr65
lam359
Ix74
11555
lo72
mhc92
ml876
mc2229
mk2446
nim42
neo?
pm552
pa328
rvi24
rh587
spk52
st587
sgl38
sk2795
sv397
sfk48
sjm353
tn263
zg33
vac56
vxz3
zc76

zam7

jfg98@cornell.edu
jm2383@cornell.edu
kn348@cornell.edu
kt428@cornell.edu
kas556@cornell.edu
klr227@cornell.edu
kijgB9@cornell.edu
krré5@cornell.edu
lam359@cornell.edu
IX74@cornell.edu
lI555@cornell.edu
lo72@cornell.edu
mhc92@cornell.edu
mi876@cornell.edu
mc2229@cornell.edu
mk2446@cornell.edu
nim42@cornell.edu
neo7@cornell.edu
pm552@cornell.edu
pa328@cornell.edu
rvi24@cornell.edu
rh587@cornell.edu
spk52@cornell.edu
st587@cornell.edu
sgl38@cornell.edu
sk2795@cornell.edu
sv397@cornell.edu
sfkd8@cornell.edu
sjm353@cornell.edu
tn263@cornell.edu
zg33@cornell.edu
vac56@cornell.edu
vxz3@cornell.edu
zc76@cornell.edu

zam7@cornell.edu


https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/jfg98
mailto:jfg98@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/jm2383
mailto:jm2383@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/kn348
mailto:kn348@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/kt428
mailto:kt428@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/kas556
mailto:kas556@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/klr227
mailto:klr227@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/kj89
mailto:kj89@cornell.edu
mailto:krr65@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/lam359
mailto:lam359@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/lx74
mailto:lx74@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/ll555
mailto:ll555@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/lo72
mailto:lo72@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/mhc92
mailto:mhc92@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/ml876
mailto:ml876@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/mc2229
mailto:mc2229@cornell.edu
mailto:mk2446@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/nlm42
mailto:nlm42@cornell.edu
mailto:neo7@cornell.edu
mailto:pm552@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/pa328
mailto:pa328@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/rvl24
mailto:rvl24@cornell.edu
mailto:rh587@cornell.edu
mailto:spk52@cornell.edu
mailto:st587@cornell.edu
mailto:sgl38@cornell.edu
mailto:sk2795@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/sv397
mailto:sv397@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/sfk48
mailto:sfk48@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/sjm353
mailto:sjm353@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/tn263
mailto:tn263@cornell.edu
mailto:zq33@cornell.edu
mailto:vac56@cornell.edu
mailto:vxz3@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/zc76
mailto:zc76@cornell.edu
mailto:zam7@cornell.edu
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2005
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2006
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2007
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Summer+2007
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2007
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2008
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Summer+2008
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2008
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2009
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Summer+2009

Team Members Fall 2009
Team Members Spring 2010
Team Members Summer 2010
Team Members Fall 2010
Team Members Spring 2011
Team Members Summer 2011
Team Members Fall 2011
Team Members Spring 2012
Team Members Summer 2012
Team Members Fall 2012
Team Members Spring 2013
Team Members Summer 2013
Team Members Fall 2013
Team Members Spring 2014
Team Members Summer 2014
Team Members Fall 2014
Team Members Spring 2015
Team Members Fall 2015
Team Members Spring 2016
Team Members Fall 2016
Team Members Spring 2017
Team Members Fall 2017


https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2009
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2010
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Summer+2010
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2010
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2011
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Summer+2011
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2011
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2012
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Summer+2012
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2012
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2013
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Summer+2013
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2013
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2014
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Summer+2014
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2014
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2015
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2015
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2016
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2016
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Spring+2017
https://confluence.cornell.edu/display/AGUACLARA/Team+Members+Fall+2017
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